Steirische Landesmeisterschaft Springreiten
CSN-B* CSNP-B Preding

Turniernummer 18037

ALLGEMEIN
KopfNr Pferd
11118 Santomar
2 2R40 Clabauter
3 2C28 Consider 6
4 1F70 Cascada 66
5 1061 Carusos Boy Z
6 1148 Picasso 67
7 A246 Namiro 2
8 A129 Attila der GroRe
9 AM8P  Landpilot
10 2167 Con Liberty
11 3K29 WS FBI
12 8G68  Carolus S
13 AT62 Sarastro 9
A707 Gentile
1T33 Special Effect 3
8H65 Jean Louis GS
AL78 Napoleon SL
AD84  Splinter DK
2766 Caprice 2
40+
KopfNr Pferd
1 0995 Tybarla Z
2 2X75 Alpenspan
3 2H93  Jumping Star 3
4 1M35 Quidam's
A599 Caruso M 2
3895 Carpone
JUNGE REITER
KopfNr Pferd
1 2G39 Antara2
2 8K69 Cheeman
3 0947 Esprit 39
4 ALSJ Wallaby 4
5 AL6Z  AWF Justine
6 1608 Diablo B
7 2A46 Quintoni S
0667 Van Helsing 5
AAO2  Melodie 16
JUNIOREN
KopfNr Pferd
1 2H32 Cavalino 24
2 AH6K  Estoril
3 P624  AMD My
4 1G83 Pariska
5 1R43 Brisko 20
6 AM91 Emira 28
2A48 Amore Van De
1D34 Calino 2
JUGEND

KopfNr

Pferd

16.08.2018 bis 19.08.2018

Reiter

Deutsch Hannes
Ferstl Klaus
Mayerl Andreas
Sint Evelyn
Pirker Patrick
Fries Michael
Lueger Michaela
Kranz David
Gaisch Julia
Kroll Christoph

Schlemmer Siegfried

Stoiser Elisabeth
Scherr Peter
Gorton-Hiilgerth
Dietrich Alexander
Schutting Sonja
Mandl Robert

Nussmiiller Christian

Mossier Nicole

Reiter

Raunegger Katrin
Pirker Gudrun
Fries Gabriele
Haider Anabelle
Toppler Michael
Kribernegg-

Reiter

Berner Nicole
Striednig Jessica
Wifling Johanna
Friedl Christina
Mitterback
Barilich Nina
Hodl Laura
Brodtrager Lukas
Schumann Xenia

Reiter

Glatz David
Gorton-Hiilgerth
Knaus Elisabeth
Englert Iris
Terler Selina
Maritschnigg
Meyer Emma
Pfingstl Celina
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Zeit
77,83
71,68
72,95
63,67
67,23
69,52
72,49
66,71
74,86
69,03
70,51
71,52
72,74

Zeit
71,76
72,49
76,82

85,7

Zeit
66,94
74,91
73,49
77,68
82,54
76,17
79,45

Zeit
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63,27
58,66
63,31
54,15
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Stechen
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0. 39,40
4. 4215
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40,07
40,29

Stechen
37,8.

38,57.

33,54.

Stechen



1 3L66
2 2R87
3 4773
4 4E54
5 8186

PONY
KopfNr
1 P108
2 P839
3 PFE6
4 PGAF
5 P777

Davontra
Laesserhof's
Alpenspan
Camaro U
Alpenspan

Pferd

It's My Dancer
Sherly 7
Nobless oblige
Happy Soul
Cappuccino 18

Steifer Julia
Lasser Maria
Pirker Jasmin
Urch Patrick
Wieser Tamara

Reiter

Knaus Elisabeth
Gorton-Hiilgerth
Pirker Jasmin
Terler Selina
Koberl Verena

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

A O O O O

A O O O O

12
8,75

TB2

A~ O O O

12

0 47,89

0 50,1

8 4945

12 51,66
12,75 53,38

Punkte Zeit
0 60,47
0 61,86
0 63,6
4 65,93
16 65,4

0. 32,05.
8. 35,85.

Stechen

0. 29,67.
0. 33,48.
0. 29,87.



